## There's No Place Like Home Auction Donation Form

A fundraising gala benefiting homeless women and children

## May 17, 2018 at the Audubon Golf Clubhouse in New Orleans

Entertainment by Caren Green & Friends Honoring Debbie Rees, 2018 Jackie & Dan Silverman Homeless Champion

There's No Place Like Home generates critical funds for **The New Orleans Women & Children's Shelter**'s transitional homeless shelter operations and program support. The Shelter is the region's largest provider of free shelter for a uniquely vulnerable population: homeless women and their children. There's No Place Like Home helps us deliver comprehensive wraparound services to **break the cycle of homelessness** and ensure families find their way home.

## Yes, I am donating an auction item to help homeless women and children!

The New Orleans Women & Children's Shelter is a §501(c)(3) non-profit organization. In addition to our standard acknowledgment, your gift may, depending on marketability, be featured in gala-related media appearances or advance auction bidding online.

Donor/Company Name		
Contact Name & Title		
Address		
City, State	ZIP	
Email	Phone	/
Item Description		
Item Value	Suggested Min <u>. Bid</u>	
<b>Is your donation being</b> Delivered	Mailed Picked Up	
Please send in your form by <b>April 1, 2018</b> so the communications and begin to organize our aud	, ,	
Thank you for your support! Visit <u>www.nowcs.c</u> contact Melissa Tyler, Development Director a or mtyler@nowcs.org		
<b>2018 There's No Place Like Home Committee</b> T. Cole Newton, Chair   Jennifer Bond   Emma Tammy Randles   David Schlakman   Ann Tuer		H
New Orleans Women & Children's Shelter 202	0 S. Liberty St, New Orleans, LA 70113	